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Detail Subject CA SEE PR TOT Grade C G CG

Total 
C

Total 
CG SGPI RESULT

BAMBLE SHUBHAM SUDHIR NEETA 20 120 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
1 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS34 21 - 55 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0140 9754NICHE TOURISM 33 25 - 58 B+ 4 7 28
23BTT001 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 25 23 - 48 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM20 28 - 48 C 4 5 20
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 13 10 - 23 C 2 5 10
TOUR MANAGER 15 - 13 28 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

BHAMLA HANIYA ISMAIL MISBAH 12 86 F(3) FAILS/ATKT
2 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS37 20 - 57 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0148 2474NICHE TOURISM 37 22 - 59 B+ 4 7 28
23BTT002 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 21 AbF - 21 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM38 AbF - 38 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 13 AbF - 13 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 12 - 11 23 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BHERWANI JAHAAN RAJA SANGEETA 0 0 F(7) FAILS/ATKT
3 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDSAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0146 1161NICHE TOURISM 20 AbF - 20 F 0 0 0
23BTT003 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM20 AbF - 20 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

BHOJWANI YUVAN SUMEET VIDHI 22 128 5.82 PASSES/C Grade
4 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS20 33 - 53 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0148 4635NICHE TOURISM 20 23 - 43 D 4 4 16
23BTT004 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 20 - 40 D 4 4 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM38 20 - 58 B+ 4 7 28
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 10 11 - 21 D 2 4 8
TOUR MANAGER 17 - 13 30 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHAUDHARY NEELAKSHI SACHIN TINA 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade
6 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS45 40 - 85 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0148 4353NICHE TOURISM 42 50 - 92 O 4 10 40
23BTT006 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 44 45 - 89 O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM36 37 - 73 A+ 4 9 36
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 16 - 31 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 16 26 B 2 6 12
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHAVAN GAYATRI PRAVIN RESHMA 20 102 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
7 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS20 20 - 40 D 4 4 16
2023 0164 0146 7014NICHE TOURISM 34 20 - 54 B 4 6 24
23BTT007 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 20 - 40 D 4 4 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM22 20 - 42 D 4 4 16
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 11 3F - 14 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 13 - 10 23 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DAMWANI SIDDHARTH MANOJ SONIA 4 24 F(6) FAILS/ATKT
8 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDSAbF 22 - 22 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0143 5577NICHE TOURISM 12F 23 - 35 F 0 0 0
23BTT008 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1F 24 - 25 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM29 24 - 53 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA AbF 10 - 10 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 12 - AbF 12 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

DANANI LAKSH SANJAY KASHISH 20 104 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
9 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS20 20 - 40 D 4 4 16
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**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
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*: Higher Course Grade (O) 1
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2023 0164 0144 2716NICHE TOURISM 27 32 - 59 B+ 4 7 28
23BTT009 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 23 - 43 D 4 4 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM21 20 - 41 D 4 4 16
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 11 AbF - 11 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 11 21 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DEVRUKHKAR VISHVAJA GANESH GAYATRI 22 192 8.73 PASSES/A Grade
10 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS40 42 - 82 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0148 3446NICHE TOURISM 43 40 - 83 O 4 10 40
23BTT010 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 24 40 - 64 A 4 8 32

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM30 33 - 63 A 4 8 32
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 17 - 32 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 15 25 B 2 6 12
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DEY ISHITA SUBIR KRISHNA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade
11 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS48 39 - 87 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 6375NICHE TOURISM 39 46 - 85 O 4 10 40
23BTT011 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 36 40 - 80* O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM40 40 - 80 O 4 10 40
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 16 17 - 35* A+ 2 9 18
TOUR MANAGER 18 - 14 32 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JAMBANI NUPUR BHARAT RENUKA 22 128 5.82 PASSES/C Grade
14 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS30 20 - 50 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0147 0105NICHE TOURISM 24 29 - 53 B 4 6 24
23BTT014 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 20 - 40 D 4 4 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM28 24 - 52 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 13 13 - 26 B 2 6 12
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 12 22 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JANGAM MADHURA SACHIN DEEPALI 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade
15 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS45 40 - 85 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 0593NICHE TOURISM 42 49 - 91 O 4 10 40
23BTT015 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 40 39 - 80* O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM38 41 - 80* O 4 10 40
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 22 - 37 A+ 2 9 18
TOUR MANAGER 14 - 18 32 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KAPADIA MOHAMMED SAAD SHEZAD ZARQA 14 110 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
16 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS35 28 - 63 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0145 6136NICHE TOURISM 36 38 - 74 A+ 4 9 36
23BTT016 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1F 32 - 33 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM11F 32 - 43 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 10 17 - 27 B 2 6 12
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 14 24 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BHATT ARMAAN SWETA 16 100 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
17 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS36 23 - 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0148 4612NICHE TOURISM 29 25 - 54 B 4 6 24
23BTT017 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 26 AbF - 26 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM36 24 - 60 A 4 8 32
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 10 11 - 21 D 2 4 8
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 12 22 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

KATRAK ZARVAN KHOREHMAND MONAZ 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade
18 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS46 33 - 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 1766NICHE TOURISM 40 40 - 80 O 4 10 40
23BTT018 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 41 29 - 70 A+ 4 9 36
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#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 2
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STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM39 36 - 75 A+ 4 9 36
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 12 17 - 29 B+ 2 7 14
TOUR MANAGER 15 - 14 29 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KEKARJAWLEKAR ARYAN DATTATRAY SMARANA 22 188 8.55 PASSES/A Grade
19 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS41 34 - 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0148 4411NICHE TOURISM 40 41 - 81 O 4 10 40
23BTT019 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 38 25 - 63 A 4 8 32

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM41 28 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 14 14 - 28 B+ 2 7 14
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 14 24 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHETAN JALAJ UMESHCHANDRA TWINKLE 22 184 8.36 PASSES/A Grade
20 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS41 27 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0147 0805NICHE TOURISM 35 32 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
23BTT020 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 36 29 - 65 A 4 8 32

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM27 29 - 56 B+ 4 7 28
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 17 15 - 32 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 19 - 11 30 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

LAKDAWALA KABIR FAISAL NAZNEEN 0 0 F(7) FAILS/ATKT
21 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDSAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0148 2451NICHE TOURISM AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
23BTT021 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISMAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

LIMBU SAPANA MOHAN BASANTI 22 146 6.64 PASSES/B Grade
22 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS38 21 - 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0140 1445NICHE TOURISM 40 21 - 61 A 4 8 32
23BTT022 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 27 20 - 47 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM32 20 - 52 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 19 10 - 29 B+ 2 7 14
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 12 22 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

AISHWARYA MANOJKUMAR RITU 20 132 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
23 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS22 30 - 52 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0141 9474NICHE TOURISM 22 41 - 63 A 4 8 32
23BTT023 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 26 - 46 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM27 26 - 53 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 14 13 - 27 B 2 6 12
TOUR MANAGER 20 - AbF 20 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MANSURI TARIQ SADIQUE MEHJABIN 0 0 F(7) FAILS/ATKT
24 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDSAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0144 3325NICHE TOURISM AbF 20 - 20 F 0 0 0
23BTT024 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AbF 20 - 20 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISMAbF 6F - 6 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

MANSURI ZOHA FAKIR MOHD TARANNUM 22 172 7.82 PASSES/B+ Grade
25 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS35 36 - 71 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0148 4392NICHE TOURISM 37 43 - 80 O 4 10 40
23BTT025 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 29 - 49 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM24 26 - 50 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 11 19 - 30 A 2 8 16

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 3
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TOUR MANAGER 16 - 14 30 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MEHRA SHIVEN PANKAJ POONAM 22 202 9.18 PASSES/A+ Grade
26 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS40 40 - 80 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0145 7341NICHE TOURISM 33 47 - 80 O 4 10 40
23BTT026 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 31 43 - 74 A+ 4 9 36

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM40 41 - 81 O 4 10 40
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 17 19 - 36 A+ 2 9 18
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 10 20 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MOTIWALA MALIHA AFZAL RIZWANA 2 16 F(6) FAILS/ATKT
27 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS36 AbF - 36 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0148 2466NICHE TOURISM 33 AbF - 33 F 0 0 0
23BTT027 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 22 AbF - 22 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM26 AbF - 26 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 10 AbF - 10 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 19 - 13 32 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

NISHAD NANDANA NISHAD ANITHA 22 184 8.36 PASSES/A Grade
28 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS43 32 - 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0148 4384NICHE TOURISM 41 41 - 82 O 4 10 40
23BTT028 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 34 24 - 58 B+ 4 7 28

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM39 29 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 11 20 - 31 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 11 21 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PANSARE AKANSHA SWAPNIL NUTAN 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade
30 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS49 44 - 93 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0148 4361NICHE TOURISM 38 48 - 86 O 4 10 40
23BTT030 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 47 48 - 95 O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM40 44 - 84 O 4 10 40
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 16 19 - 35 A+ 2 9 18
TOUR MANAGER 18 - 20 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PAREWA RITIKA JAIDEV REKHA 22 160 7.27 PASSES/B+ Grade
31 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS34 21 - 55 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0147 9545NICHE TOURISM 35 29 - 64 A 4 8 32
23BTT031 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 22 30 - 52 B 4 6 24

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM26 27 - 53 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 13 15 - 28 B+ 2 7 14
TOUR MANAGER 15 - 19 35* A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATEL DEV SANDEEP BHUMIKA 22 190 8.64 PASSES/A Grade
32 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS37 34 - 71 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 4744NICHE TOURISM 40 37 - 80* O 4 10 40
23BTT032 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 30 27 - 57 B+ 4 7 28

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM35 27 - 62 A 4 8 32
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 19 16 - 35 A+ 2 9 18
TOUR MANAGER 18 - 12 30 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATIL VAISHNAVI SHASHANK SHALAKA 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade
33 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS40 29 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0144 9577NICHE TOURISM 40 46 - 86 O 4 10 40
23BTT033 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 40 36 - 80* O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM41 25 - 66 A 4 8 32
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 19 14 - 35* A+ 2 9 18
TOUR MANAGER 20 - 13 35* A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 4
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PHADNIS SAMIHUN BHALCHANDRA GEETANJALI 22 184 8.36 PASSES/A Grade
34 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS43 25 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0148 4403NICHE TOURISM 45 38 - 83 O 4 10 40
23BTT034 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 32 41 - 73 A+ 4 9 36

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM25 31 - 56 B+ 4 7 28
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 14 16 - 30 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 12 22 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SAHIL PADIPPURACKAL ABDUL SAFIYA BEGUM 22 148 6.73 PASSES/B Grade
36 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS33 20 - 53 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0142 1136NICHE TOURISM 36 31 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
23BTT036 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 24 20 - 44 D 4 4 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM37 24 - 61 A 4 8 32
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 14 10 - 24 C 2 5 10
TOUR MANAGER 12 - 12 24 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SARANG ASHUTOSH ANAND AMISHA 22 174 7.91 PASSES/B+ Grade
37 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS44 27 - 71 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0141 4972NICHE TOURISM 36 41 - 80* O 4 10 40
23BTT037 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 34 - 54 B 4 6 24

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM24 27 - 51 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 13 - 28 B+ 2 7 14
TOUR MANAGER 15 - 17 32 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SAWALAKHE ADITYA 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade
38 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS40 44 - 84 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 0332NICHE TOURISM 34 50 - 84 O 4 10 40
23BTT038 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 47 48 - 95 O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM39 47 - 86 O 4 10 40
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 14 17 - 31 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 14 - 18 32 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH KAIF RAHIL NILOFER 0 0 F(7) FAILS/ATKT
40 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDSAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0148 0893NICHE TOURISM AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
23BTT040 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISMAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA AbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 10 - AbF 10 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAIKH KHUSHI MD SHAHNAZ 22 170 7.73 PASSES/B+ Grade
41 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS38 25 - 63 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0148 0854NICHE TOURISM 34 33 - 70* A+ 4 9 36
23BTT041 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 24 32 - 56 B+ 4 7 28

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM26 30 - 56 B+ 4 7 28
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 12 14 - 26 B 2 6 12
TOUR MANAGER 13 - 15 28 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHARMA SHREYA KAILASH RINA 20 130 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
42 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS40 28 - 68 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0140 6253NICHE TOURISM 26 28 - 54 B 4 6 24
23BTT042 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 21 32 - 53 B 4 6 24

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM30 28 - 58 B+ 4 7 28
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 10 11 - 21 D 2 4 8
TOUR MANAGER 16 - 13 29 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

TARWALA SAKINA MOHMMED TASNEEM 22 158 7.18 PASSES/B+ Grade
45 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS36 21 - 57 B+ 4 7 28

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 5
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2023 0164 0142 6331NICHE TOURISM 36 29 - 65 A 4 8 32
23BTT045 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 23 26 - 49 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM28 34 - 62 A 4 8 32
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 17 - 32 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 14 24 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

THAKKAR VEDANT HITESH ROSHNI 22 134 6.09 PASSES/B Grade
46 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS35 23 - 58 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0148 3407NICHE TOURISM 21 30 - 51 B 4 6 24
23BTT046 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 22 23 - 45 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM29 25 - 54 B 4 6 24
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 10 13 - 23 C 2 5 10
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 10 20 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

VINCHU AADITEE SUHAS NEESHA 0 0 F(7) FAILS/ATKT
49 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS20 AbF - 20 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0145 4563NICHE TOURISM 22 AbF - 22 F 0 0 0
23BTT049 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 23 AbF - 23 F 0 0 0

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM28 AbF - 28 F 0 0 0
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 AbF - 15 F 0 0 0
TOUR MANAGER 20 - AbF 20 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

VORA BHARVI NAVDEEP RITA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade
50 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS44 46 - 90 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 7877NICHE TOURISM 40 47 - 87 O 4 10 40
23BTT050 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 43 48 - 91 O 4 10 40

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM42 45 - 87 O 4 10 40
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 19 20 - 40* O 2 10 20
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 19 29 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV RIYA RAM REKHA 22 138 6.27 PASSES/B Grade
51 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS39 20 - 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0146 5673NICHE TOURISM 43 20 - 63 A 4 8 32
23BTT051 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 23 23 - 46 C 4 5 20

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM28 20 - 48 C 4 5 20
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 12 12 - 24 C 2 5 10
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 11 21 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV SRUSHTI SANJAY SAKSHI 22 140 6.36 PASSES/B Grade
52 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS35 20 - 55 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0146 5657NICHE TOURISM 39 21 - 60 A 4 8 32
23BTT052 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 20 20 - 40 D 4 4 16

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM27 20 - 47 C 4 5 20
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 18 12 - 30 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 12 - 10 22 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NARVEKAR VIDISHA KISHOR KOMAL 22 196 8.91 PASSES/A Grade
53 INTERNATIONAL TOURISM & TRENDS38 32 - 70 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0147 5965NICHE TOURISM 37 43 - 80 O 4 10 40
23BTT053 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 27 42 - 70* A+ 4 9 36

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM30 40 - 70 A+ 4 9 36
TRAVEL MULTIMEDIA 15 17 - 32 A 2 8 16
TOUR MANAGER 10 - 17 27 B 2 6 12
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 6
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